LCAT-LSCS
LED CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURAL TROFFER
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 2
 Rev 02/22/24
COL_LCAT-LSCS_spec_R05

FK22 2' × 2' Single Flange Kit (Shipped separately)
FK24 2' × 4' Single Flange Kit (Shipped separately)
ACCESSORY ORDERING GUIDE
SERVICE PROGRAM
Typical Dimensions and Weights
Sizes (A) Length
Inches (mm)
(B) Width
Inches (mm)
(C) Height
Inches (mm)
Weight
lbs (kg)
2' 23.75 (603)
23.77 (604) 3.98 (101)
11.5 (5.2)
4' 47.75 (1213) 18.3 (8.3)
B
C
LCAT-LSCS
LED CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURAL TROFFER
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2024 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 2
 Rev 02/22/24
COL_LCAT-LSCS_spec_R05
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING GUIDE
PROJECTED LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Calculation Method Ambient Temp 25,000 hrs 50,000 hrs 60,000 hrs *
TM-21-11 25C/77F 0.94 0.89 0.87
TM-21-22 25C/77F 0.94 0.88 0.86
* Lumen maintenance values calculated per TM-21 using six times the LM-80 test time for the LED and in-situ thermal testing of the luminaire.
DIMENSIONS
Example: LCAT24-LSCS-ELL14
LCAT – LSCS –
Model Size Lumen Output Options
LCAT 22 2'x2'
24 2'x4'
LSCS Lumen & CCT Switchable 1 ELL14 10W Emergency Battery Pack (CEC Titile 20 Compliant) Installed 2
C588 5-wire Flex
Notes:
1 Default settings are 4000K CCT and the MED lumen setting
2 To determine the lumen output in emergency mode,  multiply the battery wattage by the fixture lumnes per watt (LPW)
11.75"